
Monday 01 June 09:30 Analytic Number Theory 

Bayes Methods 

Tuesday 02 June 09:30 Combinatorics 

Mathematical Physiology 

Wednesday 03 June 09:30 Applied Complex Variables 

14:30 Probability on Graphs and Lattices 

Thursday 04 June 09:30 Approximation of Functions 

Probabilistic Combinatorics 

Friday 05 June 09:30 Probability and Statistics for Network Analysis 

Saturday 06 June 09:30 Perturbation Methods 

Monday 08 June 09:30 Stochastic Models in Mathematical Genetics 

Tuesday 09 June 09:30 Axiomatic Set Theory 

14:30 Advanced Simulation Methods 

Wednesday 10 June 09:30 Additive and Combinatorial Number Theory 

Algorithmic Foundations of Learning 

Thursday 11 June 09:30 Numerical Linear Algebra 

14:30 Further Functional Analysis 

Friday 12 June 09:30 Continuous Optimisation 

Saturday 13 June 09:30 Advanced Topics in Statistical Machine Learning 

Tuesday 16 June 14:30 Stochastic Analysis and Partial Differential Equations **AMENDED DATE**

Wednesday 17 June 14:30 Stochastic Differential Equations **AMENDED DATE**
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